Street Name
A
Ada Street
Addison Place
Aires Lane
Aldus Place
Andrion Court
Anvil Court
April Avenue
Arbor Lane
Arcadia Drive
Arielle Court
Arista Court
Arista Drive
Ascot Court
Astro Place
Astor Court
Athena Court
Avon Court

B
Baldwin Path

Balsam Drive
Bayard Drive
Beatrice Court
Beechwood Court
Belltane Drive
Bender Court
Biancardi Place
Black Pine Court
Black Oak Court

Blacksmith Lane
Blaine Place
Blue Spruce Lane
Bonaire Drive
Brandwood Court
Broad Oak Lane
Brothers Court
Brycewood Drive
Buckinham Drive
Burnham Lane
Burrs Lane
Burroughs Road
Butternut Court
Buttonwood Drive
Byron Place

C
Caledonia Road
Calico Tree Lane
Calumet Court
Calumet Drive
Campbell Drive
Candlestick Court
Candlewood Path
Candlewood Path North
Candlewood Path South
Capel Drive
Carll Straight Path
Capri Court
Carmen Road
Carmen Court
Carol Court
Caroline Court
Carriage Court
Cascade Court
Cass Street
Catrerina Court
Cather Avenue
Cedar Crest Drive
Cedar Ridge Lane
Chablis Drive
Chaffey Court
Chantilly Court
Charter Avenue
Charter Court
Chasso Court
Chatham Place
Chelsea Place
Chongo Place
Clarendon Street
Clayton Drive
Cobblers Lane
Colby Court
Colby Drive

Commack Road
Concord Court
Concord Street
Cornwood Court
Corsa Street
Corwin Court
Corringway Court
Cottonwood Drive
Country Squire Court
Crawford Drive
Crydon Court
Curtis Path

Grid

10-C
20-J
13-S
12-U
2-N
8-L
18-P

20-J
3-K

5-G
19-K
12-D

16-J

14-S

5-G

18-M
8-1
10-Q
10-K
14-G
6-E
17-]
12-T
20-L
14-D

9-S
8-H
15-R
11-F
15-F
4-G
4-G
9-N
10-M
17-E
20-M
5-M
8-0
20-J

10-E
8-1
21-1
21-H
10-R
19-M
10-M

13-0
11-H
16-P
12-R
11-B
14-C
10-J
11-P
13-1
12-L
18-P
8-C
20-J
14-T
10-U
14-1
20-J
9-B
18-Q
17-R
13-Q
10-N
11-N
12-T
20-K
7-T
7-Q
8-Q
8-R
T/U/V
19-1
19-
2N
13-S
10-P
18-G
7-H
11-N
10-R
15-H

Street Name
D

"D" Road

Daly Road

Daniel Lane

Danny Court

Darius Court

Deanna Court

Debbie Court

Deerhurst Lane

Deer Park Avenue

Deer Park Road

Deer Park Boulevard

DeForest Road North

DeForest Road
Derri Court
Dexter Place
Diane's Way
Dicken's Avenue
Dillon Drive
Dix Highway
Dix Hills Road
Dogwood Court

Driftwood Court
Dudley Lane
Duke Place
Dulce Lane
Dupont Court
Durham Drive

E
East Deer Park Ave.

East Half Hollow Road
East Dosoris Lane
Ebbtide Lane
Edgewood Avenue
Eliot Avenue
Emerson Street
Empire Court
Equestrian Way
Estates Place
Essington Lane

Etna Lane

Euclid Avenue
Everard Street
Executive Court
Northern State Exit 41

Northern State Exit 42
Northern State Exit 43
LIE Exit 50
LIE Exit 51
LIE Exit 52

F
Faith Court
Farmview Drive
Fielding Avenue
Fielding Court
Filomena Court
Firelight Court
Fireplace Court
Folger Lane
Ford Place
Fowler Place
Fox Lane
Fox Hollow Court

Fox Meadow Drive
Fox Ridge Circle
Foothill Court
Foothill Lane
Frederick Street
Fuller Street

G

Gables Court
Gallatin Drive
Garden Gate
Gate Court

Gateway Place
Gerber Street
Gilbert Street
Gillette Street
Gleason Drive
Glen Hill Court
Glover Drive
Gorham Drive
Gray Street
Grayon Drive
Gray Birch Court
Greenbriar Lane
Green Pine Court
Ground Pine Court
H
Haig Court
Haig Drive
Half Hollow Road
Hart Place
Harvest Court
Haskin Place
Hastings Street

Hearthstone Drive
Heather Court

Grid

14-U
1-N/6-V
11-K
13-F
10-K
8-C
11-D
16-F
L/K/J
4-H
20-L
5-K
6-M
10-1
8-R
3-N
20-J
11-R
13-p/14-U
6-F

6-H
11-U
13-S
3-L
13-S
15-]
10-L

4K
16-L
15-Q
19-F
20-K
20-1
20-K
19-F
16-J
13-B
18-F
13-D
18-Q
18-P
6-Q
10-B
5K
7-V
16-D
13-K
11-V

G-21
12-E/12-F
21-19-1
21-1
7-C
10-P
2-N
12-1
14-1
13-T
14-G
17-J
6-K

6-1

19-J
19-J
18-P
13-T

4-K
10-R
9-V
21-G
13-M
20-K
18-P
18-P
14-S
5-K
13-S
17-H
20-1
10-O
11-L
11-M
19-M
10-H

17-K

17-K
14-E-15-H
15-J

12-C

13-T

19-K

5-0

9-P

STREET INDEX

Street Name

H (Cont'd)
Heatherwood Court
Heller Court
Herrick Avenue

Herter Park
Hickory Hill Road
Highland Avenue
Highland Boulevard
High Field Court
High Field Drive
High Pasture Circle
Hobart Court
Honey Locus Court
Hughes Place
Hunter Court

Hunting Hill Drive
Hunting Hollow Way

Hutch Court

I
Ibsen Avenue
Ibsen Court

Ida Avenue
Illinois Street
Imperial Gate
Indian Hill Road
Ingold Drive
Ivory Court

J
Jacqueline Court
Jason Court
Jeanine Court
Jericho Turnpike
Jester Court
Jonwall Lane
Jordan Court
Josell Court
Julia Circle
Jumel Place
Justin Avenue

K
Kalb Court
Kantor Avenue
Katonah Place
Kendrick Lane
Kent Place
Kenlloyd Court

Kenmore Street
Kettle Lane
Kilmer Avenue
Kinsella Street
Kirby Court
Knell Lane
Knox Place

Kruegar Place
L

Langhans Court
Lamb Place
Lamplight Lane
Lancelot Court
Landing Court
Landview Drive
Lansdowne Road
Laurlewood Court
Lauren Avenue North
Lauren Avenue South
Lawson Place
Leatrice Court
Lenisue Court
Leroy Street
Lincoln Avenue
Lisa Drive
Livingston Place
Loft Lane
Lone Hill Place
Long Acre Lane
Longworth Avenue
Lucile Lane
Lyric Place

M
Magnolia Lane
Majestic Court
Majestic Drive
Marlin Street
Maryland Street
Maple Ridge Court
May Hill Lane
McCulloch Drive
McCormick Street
(A/K/A Truxton Place)
McLane Court
McLane Drive
McNiece Place
McNulty Street
Mehan Lane
Melissa Court
Melrose Court

Grid

12-Q
14-M
19-20-1
8-Q
13-N
12-L
13-M
11-E
13-E
11-C
3-M
15-1
14-S
5-F
6-K
17-H-
16-K
7-Q

20-H
20-H-I
10-C
18-K
10-V
8-E
9-C
4-Q

7-1
13-1

9-B

N

3-1

14-Q
11-P

12-C
14-U
14-S
19-1-20-H

7-L
19-H
13-U

7-D
19-K

19-J
20-L

8-K

14-U
15-S

12-1
13-C

9-T
16-M

11-B
19-H
18-M
41
10-C
111
17-E
12-Q
13-U
12-U
12-T
11T
19-]
13-T
14-R
9-F
6-F
9-L
14-F
10-U
19-K
11-H
6-G

9-H
3-K
4-]
18-O
19-K
11-O0
17-F
7-R
19-L

8-S

8-S
14-K
13-T
14-T
14-E
11-D

Street Name
M (Cont'd)
Melrose Road
Memas Court
Mercer Avenue
Micole Court
Midvale Court
Millbrook Court
Millet Street
Millet Street North
Milligan Street
Mona Lane
Mont Avenue
Mont Court
Mott Place

N
Nason Place
New Jersey Court
New Jersey Avenue
Nielsen Street
Norma Lane
Nason Place
Norman Court
North Gate
North Truxton Road
Notch Court
Northwood Court

@)
Oakfield Avenue
Old Brook Road
Old County Road
Olney Place
Ona Avenue
Opp Court
Oriole Way
Ormond Street

Otsego Avenue
P

Parkside Drive
Parkwood Lane
Parsons Drive
Pashen Place
Pear Road
Patri Court
Penrose Path
Peppermill Lane
Perri Place
Pewter Place
Pheasant Run Lane
Pickering Place
Pine Acres Boulevard
Pine Acres Court
Pine Edge Place
Pine Hill Drive
Pine Hill Lane
Pineland Court
Pinnacle Court
Pitt Place
Plane Tree Lane
Plymouth Road
Plymouth Street
Polo Street
Prescott Avenue
Princeton Drive
Priscilla Lane
Pudding Lane

R
Randolph Drive
Fathers Court
Regency Lane
Regina Avenue
Reddington Court
Red Cedar Court
Red Maple Lane
Redwood Drive
Red Oak Court
Robin Road
Rofay Drive
Roses Court
Roundwood Court
Royal Lane
Royce Road
Rubins Court
Rustic Gate Lane
Ryder Avenue
Ryder Court
Rye Street

S
Sabrina Court
Saddlebrook Court
Sage Hollow Court
Sandra Drive
Sarah Drive
Scenic View Court East
Scenic View Court West
School House Way
Scott Street
Seaman Neck Road

Grid

12-C

12-]
18-Q
13-H

6-U
11-U
18-N
15-0
12-U
14-H
18-K

18-]
19-H

19-H
18-K
18-K
18-P
9-F
19-H
13-F
8-V
19-]
11-G
6-K

15-M
13-P-16-Q
5-E

10-R

10-C

19-H

6-G

15-L

16-N

6-N
7-N
11-I
12-T
8-G
9-P
2-0
9-L
13-S
7-Q
20-M
7-T
19-N
19-O
19-M
7-1
13-S
19-M
8-0
12-T
9-G
9-D
17-P
14-U
19-L
4-L
19-P
16-G

9-S
5-J
4-K
11-P
16-H
16-1
7-J
8-H
8-P
7-H
2-M
3-M
18-F
4-J
9-M
2-M
16-G
18-F-17-K
17-J
18-M

3-G
17-J
10-D
10-J
13-M
10-H
11-G
15-P
20-J
15-N

Street Name

S (Cont'd)
Selger Court
Seneca Avenue
Seneca Court
Sequoia Lane
Serene Court
Seward Drive
Sherwood Court
Shetland Court
Shoreham Drive East
Shoreham Drive West
Signal Court
Sleepy Hollow Lane
Sleepy Hollow Road
Somner Drive
South Hollow Road
Spartan Place
Spinning Wheel Lane
Split Rail Court
Stratford Avenue
Stepping Stone Circle
Sterling Court
Stoll Court
Stone Hurst Lane
Stony Run Court
Stonywell Court
Sturbridge Lane
Sugar Maple Court
Suncrest Drive
Sunflower Court
Susan Court
Susan Lane
Swarthmore Lane
Sweet Gum Court
Sweet Water Court

T
Talburn Lane
Talisman Court
Talisman Drive
Talman Place
Talon Way
Teakwood Court
Thorngrove Lane
Thornwood Drive
Tiana Place
Tree Hollow Court
Tree Hollow Lane
Trescott Street
Truxton Road
(off Cather)
Truxton Road
(off Ryder)
Truxton Place (off DPA)
(A/K/A McCormick Street)

Two Brothers Lane
Tyler Drive

U
Underset Court

A%
Vanderbilt Parkway
Vanderbilt Court
Vandercrest Court
Vernon Street
Villadom Court

Village Drive West
Village Hill Drive
Villanova Lane
Vincent Court

%
Wagon Wheel Court
Wagon Wheel Drive
Wagon Wheel Lane
Walton Court
Washington Avenue
Waydale Drive
Weather Vane Way
Weaver Lane
Weeks Drive
Wedgewood Drive
Wellington Avenue
Wentworth Avenue
West Desoris
Westcliff Drive
Westminster Ave. North
Westminster Ave. South
Westwood Court
Weymouth Street
Whispering Court
White Birch Drive
Whiteny Court
Wildwood Drive
Willard Way
Willoughby Path
Windsor Gate
Windward Court

Grid

5-E
15-N
14-N

6-N
11-S
12-Q
16-1
14-R
14-R
7-E
16-H
16-H
10-G
17-H
14-S
5-0
11-C
17-M
6-Q
13-L
7-G
10-T
5-Q
9-L
5-P
15-1
11-E
6-F
6-E
8-F
3-M
15-1
11-0

12-M
12-L
12-L
20-1
14-K
5-N
19-F
12-Q
12-]
14-N
13-N
20-J

19-H-20-L

18-G
19-L

4-G
16-1

20-K

7,9-13
16-K
9-N
19-P
9-0
17-N
10-R
3L
3-0

5-P
9-p

6-P

6-K
13-P
10-1
16-N
7-P
14-]
13-F
20-L
20-K
15-Q
13-C
14-L
17-M
5-N
17-P
12-0
8-J
16-E
17-F-15-H
6-E

3-0
G-20-21
11-U

Street Name

W (Cont'd)
Winmere Place
Winston Court
Winter Lane
Winthrop Drive
Windwood Court
Wolf Hill Road
Woodedge Drive
Woodedge Place
Woodfern Court
Woodland Avenue North
Woodland Avenue South
Woodsend Road North
Woodsend Road South
Wright Drive

Y
Yale Place

Y orktown Road

Commack Schools
Commack Middle
Rolling Hills Elementary

Half Hollow Hills Schools
Candlewood Middle
Forest Hill Park Elem.
High School East

High School West

Otsego Elementary
Paumonok Elementary
Signal Hill Elementary
Vanderbilt Elementary
Manasquan (Distrist HQ)
Half Hollow Hills Library

B.O.C.E.S.

Office

James E. Allen
Wilson Tech Center

Fire Stations
Headquarters (Comp. #2)
Station #1 (Comp. #3)
Station #2 (Comp. #1)

Health Facilities

Pilgrim State Pych. Cntr.
Pines Rest Home

NYS Division of Youth

Business Centers

Cross Road Shopping Cnt.
Dix Hills Commons

Dix Hills Plaza

Elwood Shopping Cnt.
Huntington Commons
AT&T Telephone Tower
Sunoco Gas Station
Mobil Gas Station

Day Camps
AVNET
Park Shore

Parks & Recreation Centers

Caledonia Park
Community Pool

Dix Hills Golf Club
Dix Hills Park

Half Hollow Golf Club
Otsego Park

Wolf Hill Park
Religious Facilities

Dix Hills Jewish Center
Faith Evangelical

First Baptist

Grace Of God Lutheran
New Apostolic

Koren Methodist

Long Island Allegiance
St. Andrews

St. Luke Luthern

St. Matthews Roman Cath.

United Methodist
Upper Room Tabernacle

Water Towers

Wolf Hill Road (WT)
Colby Drive (WT)
Jericho Turnpike (WT)
Euclid Avenue (WT)
Caledonia Road (office)

Water Plants & Other
Carll's Path (WP)

Deer Park Road (WP)
Thorngrove Lane (WP)
Highway Department

Half Hollow Comm. Library

Five Towns College

Grid

15-S
10-L
12-E
10-F

7-0
10-C

20-K
4-H
20-K
20-K
15-F
16-F
18-1

3-L
19-K

7-S
7-R

14-P
7-N
12-G
9-C
15-Q
21-)
9-D

14-G
11-F

12-J
18-L
13-L

5-K
15-K
13-P

16-U
17-L
17-S

1-M

3-G
1-M

4-1
19-L
11-V

21-H
11-K

9-E
16-F
14-H
7-M
18-H
17-R
9-A

14-O

9-]
13-K
11-N
14-O

17-P
9-L
11-O
9-K
17-L

9-1
8-Q
3-H

17-Q

10-E

11-P
12-J
19-G
2-M
11-F
14-D



